Rangliste Bike-Quer Niederhelfenschwil vom 19.03.2017

DAMEN
Rang Nr

1. 363

2, 359

3. 358

4, 360

5. 361

6. 362

Name

Leumann Katrin
Zimmermann Meret

Muggler Eliane

Bandel Vanessa
Stieger Nadine

Schneider Martina

Jg
1982
1996

1994

1998
1997

1999

Ort

Riehen
Flawil

Thal

Lichingen
Altstatten

Arbon

Team

VC Riehen
bischibikes /
Kopierpapier.ch
bischibikes /
kopierpapier.ch / RV
Altenrhein

bskGraf MTB Team /
RV Altenrhein

Pink Gili Swiss
Racingteam

RV Arbon

01:58.8
01:53.1

01:52.9

01:56.0

02:04.4

02:11.9

06:12.1
06:31.9

06:30.5

06:48.6

06:55.6

07:145

3

06:38.1
07:04.4

07:045

07:06.9

07:196

07:46.6

4

06:48.4
07:01.0

07:03.2

07:20.8

07:19.7

07:49.2

5

06:52.1
07:00.9

07:01.0

07:08.2

07:276

08:01.8

6

07:022
07:06.3

07:06.4

07:12.7

07:36.8

07:49.0

7

06:51.8
07:05.2

07:05.1

07:26.7

07:43.1

08:00.4

8

06:53.4
07:04.6

07:04.8

07:243

08:50.7

08:15.4

9

06:57.7
07:05.4

07:05.7

07:19.6

07:57.9

08:00.3

10

07:07.4
06:28.4

07:11.4

07:08.2

1

12

Gesamt

(01:03:21.¢)
(01:04:21.1)

(01:05:05.5)

(01:06:51.8)
(01:03:15.3)

(01:05:09.2)



